
A flower bouquet

Prosecco Sparcking wine

Moet Champagne

Cheese platter & grapes

Chocolate coated strawberries

Fruit platter

A greeting card

House Red wine/white wine 

7.990,- kr

6.900,- kr750ml

750ml

750ml

17.900,- kr

6.900,- kr

3.900,- kr

3.900,- kr

For 2.pers

4.900,- kr

990,- kr

Extra services
for the room

For 2.pers

For 2.pers


